TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

e of Bod o en
5 T oe of vehicle cate N1 Ca o
6 ufaoM rhn na d ae r mfv n uct re er codificationsAS
7 No. of linders 2
8 hC ssa S un m b re licableAsa
9 ngine number or
er in the case of batterv
ted vehicle
E
numb
o era
motor As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P,/BHP
1 4 63 00@ m Po e Mrrp do e( )
1 0 5 K 240 0@ Em co M o edL2. Cubic ca aci 909 cc
13. ers classificationMak MAHINDRA
BSVI
SUPRO PROFITTRUCK EXCEL
t4. Wheel base 2050 mm
15. Seatin ca c Driver + 1
16. Colou r Asa lica ble77. ULW qnladen wei ht lOBO K s
18. G.V.w. (G
or RLW
ross vehicle weight)
(Registered laden
as certified by
cturer
weight)
man ufa
the
1980 Kgs.
19.
Front Axle 155 R13 LT 8PRb Rear Axle 155 R13 LT 8PR20. eR ste red Ax e ew th
a Front axle faw B9O K S
b Rear axle raw 1090 K S27.
a Overall len 4148 mmb Rear over han 1026 mm
c Overall width 1540 mm
Overall hei ht 1915 mm
4.
9 Kw
a.
d
3
e M in. round clearance 170 mm
22. S d eOV orn r Spee eedI itm n( p I
nfu ct on
23. Pre-set s lim itMax S ee 70 Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by Assistant secretary-II
based on the type